Nom

Biocoop Douvaine
Biocoop Douvaine

Bio monde Bio Logic

CB Bio’Margny

CB Sarl le Neures

CB Comptoir de la Bio
Biocoop L'Oustal Nature
Biocoop L'Oustal Nature
CB Almabio

La Pompe BIEN

Complément d'adresse
Bon Vivre
Bon Vivre

Domaine Longchamps
SAS Marsan

Lieudit Champs Monceau
Mr Sarfati

Adresse

6, Rue des Niollets

6, Rue des Niollets

Rue de Plaisance ZAC Plaisance
143 B rue Octave Carpentier
12 rue des Tourneurs

23 Rue louis Cadoudal

81 Rte de Paris

81 Rte de Paris

Route de Fourchambault

61 rue de la pompe

v

Q
<

()

M T T T M T M T M M

Code Postal
74140
74140
41200
60280
31000
56880
31150
31150
58180
75116

Commune

Douvaine

Douvaine

Romorantin - Lanthenay
Margny-lés-Compiégne
Toulouse

Ploeren

Fenouillet

Fenouillet

Marzy

Paris

N° Tél.

04 50 39 42 42
04 50 39 42 42
0254883078
06 7528 24 69
0561526008
02 97 69 08 46
0561370117
0561370117
0367182070
0604535271



