Nom	Complément d'adresse	Adresse	Pays	Code Postal	Commune	N° Tél.
Biocoop Douvaine	Bon Vivre	6, Rue des Niollets	F	74140	Douvaine	04 50 39 42 42
Biocoop Douvaine	Bon Vivre	6, Rue des Niollets	F	74140	Douvaine	04 50 39 42 42
Bio monde Bio Logic		Rue de Plaisance ZAC Plaisance	F	41200	Romorantin - Lanthenay	02 54 88 30 78
CB Bio'Margny		143 B rue Octave Carpentier	F	60280	Margny-lès-Compiègne	06 75 28 24 69
CB Sarl le Neures	Domaine Longchamps	12 rue des Tourneurs	F	31000	Toulouse	05 61 52 60 08
CB Comptoir de la Bio	SAS Marsan	23 Rue Iouis Cadoudal	F	56880	Ploeren	02 97 69 08 46
Biocoop L'Oustal Nature		81 Rte de Paris	F	31150	Fenouillet	05 61 37 01 17
Biocoop L'Oustal Nature		81 Rte de Paris	F	31150	Fenouillet	05 61 37 01 17
CB Almabio	Lieudit Champs Monceau	Route de Fourchambault	F	58180	Marzy	03 67 18 20 70
La Pompe BIEN	Mr Sarfati	61 rue de la pompe	F	75116	Paris	06 04 53 52 71